Fischlham

Master sheet Tricks Final

1

Austrian Nationals 2025
19/07/2025 - 20/07/2025

Schicher Johann

Page 1
19/07/2025-19:09

*POER  Ope M

WB

WF

BB

WBB

woO

WS5F

R Fall

First pass :

80

80

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

150

310

1280

TO
B
TF

TS

TWB
TWF

WLB

Second pass :

Total :

Fall

200

100

100

130

130

150

150

960

2240




